Artikkelnr.

65100612
65100814
65101016
65101218
65101420
65101622
65102027
65102533
65103042
65103848
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Produktinfo

Produktgruppe

Type
Versjon

Materiale

Rerdim. (mm)
6
8
10
12
14
16
20
25
30
38

05.05.2024

Cutting edge. ISO 1179-4.

610
S komplett
Rett

Stal

Gjenge

M12x1.5
M14x1.5
M 16 x 1.5
M18x 1.5
M20x 1.5
M22x1.5
M27x2.0
M 33 x2.0
M42x2.0
M 48 x 2.0
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